RECE g, RECEIVED

#13 N 03 55, CITY OF CONCORD MAY 23 2019
ﬁﬁ@a« Plann: Code Adminisiration
SR 37 @@%wlgoncord, New Hompshire 03301 « 225.8580 + Fax BRI ADMINISTRATION
PPLICATION TO ER I -
1) Address where sign is to be erected: - _
2) Message as shown on sign: %
k{eﬂ*)m‘/ 5,90 =Z/
3) Property Owner Information Sign Installer Information Sian Owner Information

Nome>&.‘.&ﬂu “! ” Eﬂlﬂﬂ&ﬁ . SEEM as eﬁpg! )
Adiress > ol mepin Nian Y3usaphn lintnde e
City/State/ Zip > 126 l !"I Qﬂ. e AM 105%Y
Phone(s) > M. ML ) - -1-'1- .
E-mail > 02488~ 2817 MucdaL © Eg}_\jr%;isn-&!ﬂl
@
4} Property Information: Gwpl % SOl N/ﬂ' ft

Zone Building Fronlage Lot Frontage
5) ONew  ORelocation >§,Replccement
Type of Sign: OFreestanding QOMonument

KWO" OProjecting OWindow OAwning 0ORoof OMargquee DMarker

5} Materials to be used: _ Olueinuem ad Cooylic
]
Lol

6] How & to what is sign supported:

7) Dimensions of sign: {8 fix %'-%%"_ﬁ euats ___ MQLTY st

Length Helght otal
8} Height Overall: Ground to bottom of sign ft Ground to top of sign ft
. Internally illuminated signs are NOT permitted in CVP,
9) lllumination: Q None O external X tnternal IS, UT or any Residential Zones
10} Does sign project over public property or sidewalk? HMNo  DOvYes*> * ft in
1) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face?

NOTE: Any applicant for a permit ta locate a projecting sign over a public right-of-way, in accordance with this Ordinance, shall file with the Code Administrator, & certificate of Insurance
indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of liability in & minimum amount as specified by the Finance Director, No parmit shall ba issued prior to the recaipt of zaid certificata
and the permit shall be valid only so long as the certificate remains in effect. The policy shall provide for advance nolification 1o the Coda Administrator in the event of canceltation. If the
policy should lapss or ba cancelled, the applicant shall remove the sign Immediately. (Article 28-6-11.8)

12} Does the sign require Design Review?
*Design review [s required per Article 28-6-9.f,
I. The sign is to be located in a Pedformance (P) District
Il. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1

. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-46-9.a

IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot. Continued
on back —p-




EXISTING SIGNAGE: EXISTING CONDITION REVISED CONDITION
EXISTING VERIZON SIGNAGE “V" HEIGHT 24"

OPTICALLY CENTER VERTICALLY
AND HORIZONTALLY WITHIN SIGNBAND

NOTE:
ALL EXISTING, NON-STANDARD, WINDOW GRAPHICS AND SIGNAGE
TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH NEW STANDARD GRAPHICS.

STORE NUURER ADDRERL SHELT TITLE DATL L te ol PAEPARED BY SHEET NUNDER

verizon‘/ s rouRcE SIGN 1 - EAST ELEVATION WALL SIGN RENDERING o # Frobling Sign Co, 5




KEY NOTES

2" DEEP, FACE-LIT, FABRICATED
1 ALUMINUM CHANNEL LETTERS
FLUSH MOUNTED TO WALL

COLORS

PLASKOLITE OPTIX 240620
VINYL: 3M DUAL COLOR FILM 3635-2222 BLLACK

BLACK SATIN TRIM & RETURNS

e TRANSLUCENT POPPY RED 3M 3630-143

@ WHITE ACRYLIC FACES

o SATIN PMS 485 TRIM & RETURNS

WALL COLOR SW6141 Softer Tan LRV =62

/— 1/2 CHECKMARK

T e

Z—-—«»—- 3-33/4" —»

SIGNBAND
1/2 CHECKMARK
Y
) ., OPTICALLY CENTER VERTICALLY
TARGET “V" HEIGHT: 25.5 AND HORIZONTALLY WITHIN SIGNBAND
ACTUAL "V" HEIGHT: 26"
verizon\/ 75- 77 FORT EDDY ROAD SIGN 1 - EAST ELEVATION WALL SIGN FABRICATION DETAIL 20181024 Frohling Sign Co. 6

CONCORD, NH 03301



RECEzp RECEIVED

25 JUN 03 55y CITY OF CONCORD MAY 23 2019

z Code Administration

S 3?W6rmncord. New Hampshire 03301 » 225.8580 + Fax S35 Ub64  PMINISTRATION

PPLICATI ! Permit #

1) Address where sign is to be erected: 15~"17 Fact Edd!.’.ﬁl&i

2) Message as shown on sign:

\erizan?” Sgh H 2

3) Property Owner Information Sign Installer Informgtion Sign Owner Information
Name > Tis Fﬁ g 5 In ) a.:] lg.‘ G ? -
Al:ldre:is>cl°-.&!s o Mo ‘&EEE'!‘— j:; ::‘:: g;;;t; i g ;i,E
Phonelsl>  Nusken, MA RYY- 620~ 2268

Emol> 9 4s8.92417 Michatl © Reednling Sighcom

4) Property Information: GCWP | S 0 ffl A / A ft
Ione #ding Frontage Lot Frontage
5) ONew  ORelocation %Replocement
Type of Sign: QFreestanding  XMonument (Q_) Tenant Q.ne\ ﬁlsns_

OWall  OProjecting OWindow OAwning ORcof QOMarquee QOMarker

5] Materials to be used: \/t Y\\+L

6) How & to what is sign supported:

1
7) Dimensions of sign: (.l) qyb’“ ft x 221/} ft  equas 15.% sf
- e Lengit ) Height Timl
8) Height Overall: Ground to botiom of sign o it Ground fo top of sign ft
, Internally illuminaled signs are NOT permitted In CVP,
9} lumination: Q None O External H(intemnol IS, UT or any Residential Zones
10} Does sign project over public properly or sidewalk? Y No QYes* > * f in
1) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face?

NOTE: Any applicant for a permit to locate a projecting sign over a public fight-af-way, In accordance with this Ordinance, shall file with the Code Administrator. & certificate of insurance
indemnifying the City of Concord against any farm of fiability in a minimum amount as specified by the Financa Director. No permit shall be issued prier to the receipt of sald certificate
and the permit shall be valid only so long as the cerlificate remains In affect. The palicy shall prervide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. If the
palicy should lapse or be cancefled, tha applicant shall remove the sign Immediatel - .

12) Does the sign require Design Review? No Historic District Review? O Yes Q No

*Design review is required per Article 28-4-9.f, itag e following apply:
l. The sign is to be located in @ Performance (P) District
Il. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-4-9.a

IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot. Continved
onback —p



RECEIVED RECEIVED

srs, m CITY OF CONCORD
%&i 03 2019 Code Administration MAY'3 1 2018
s m&@ﬂw&&: Concord, New Hampshire 03301 ¢ 2258580 « WM-WINISTRATION

P TI TA N Permit #
1) Address where sign is to be erected: 15~ 17 FOI‘*‘ Ed,éd_l__g&;l
2)

Message as shown on sign:

ji. v’ 5{}}}#3

3) Pro Owner Information sign Installer Information Sign Owner Information
Name > Soseph Corteed Nealheps, Tod 9 Eronling Sign Cn, St on QUe.Conn
Addressab-s e Niz Sovgby Py b % i Exes h!iﬂﬂ ) §! ;h g,
City/State/ Zip > 2 0 ! 2 E @ . w wi CIHI 5“.‘ ‘\“\'.' LAY

Phone(s) > -L)L YA MA M- 1% -225%
E-mail > 00 486~ 2317 Wt WLe &phh;séﬂ‘n , fon4

4) Property Information: GWP I 50 fil ft

lone Building Frontage Lot Frontage
5) ONew  ORelocation xReplocement
Type of Sign: ﬁreestcnd'ng OMonument
. “tenaat SN
Owall  OProjecting QOWindow OAwning ORoof Omarquee  OMarker
3] Materials to be used: iy \
g 1
6] How & to what is sign supported:
7] Dimensions of sign: | 4y™ ft x " ft equals 2 ﬁ sf
Lengih Height Total
8) Height Overall: Ground to bottom of sign ft Ground to top of sign it
. Internally illuminated signs are NOT permitted In CVP,
9} tllumination: 0 None G External G internal IS, UT or any Residential Zones
10] Does sign project over public property or sidewaik? )QO OvYes* > * it in
1) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face?

NOTE: Any applicant for a permit to locate a projecting sign aver a public right-of-way, in accordanca with this Ordinance. shall file with the Code Administrator, a certificale of insurance
indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of llability in 2 minimum amount as specified by tha Financa Director. No permit shall be issued prior ko the receipt of sald certificate
and the permit shall be valid only so long as the certificate remains In effect. Tha policy shall pravide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. if the
policy should lapse or be cancelled, the applicant shall remeve the sign immediately. (Arlicle 28-6-11.a)

12} Does the sign require Design Review? X‘Yes O No Historic Distriict Review? QO Yes O No
*Design review is required per Article 28-6-%.1, if any of the following apply:

I. The sign is to be located in a Performance {P) District
Il. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
lIl. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-4-9.a

IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot. Continued
onback —p



Tanera
B R E A D

verizon

Tanera
B R EALD

Veri onwicless

LIHET

EXISTING CONDITION REVISED CONDITION

NOTE:
ALL EXISTING, NON-STANDARD, WINDOW GRAPHICS AND SIGNAGE
TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH NEW STANDARD GRAPHICS.

el oare L] PREPARED BY SHEET NUMBEN

VeriZOl'I‘/ R el el e SIGN 2 - MONUMENT SIGN RENDERING 011024 P8 Frohiling Sign Co. =




KEY NOTES

WHITE LEXAN TENANT PANEL WTH
2 APPLIED VINYL FIELD & LOGO
MOUNTED TO EXISTING
DOUBLE-SIDED SIGN.

COLORS

@ LEXAN PANEL

e TRANSLUCENT POPPY RED 3M 3630-143

e 3M OPAQUE DARK GRAY 772541

93 1/2" -
VO

000

——— 1/2 CHECKMAK
R |

23 172"
VO
g 1/2"

j 1/2 CHECKMAK

i e bare REVISION PREFARLD BY
verizon’ 7577 FORT EODY ROAD

CONCORD, NH 03301 SIGN 2 - MONUMENT SIGN FABRICATICN DETAIL

2018.1002

B Frohling Sign Co. o



NOTE:
ALL EXISTING, NON-STANDARD, WINDOW GRAPHICS AND SIGNAGE
TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH NEW STANDARD GRAPHICS.

EXISTING CONDITION REVISED CONDITION
STORE FUNEER ADDRESS SHEDT T DATE PAEFARED BY SHEET NUMBER
SIGN 3 - DIRECTIONAL SIGN RENDERING 21024 (& Frohling Sign Co. 10

]
verlzonJ 75- 77 FORT EDDY ROAD
CONCORD, NH 03301



Tanera
§UALELAND

verl Omn.icioss

verizon”’

75 - 77 FORT EDDY ROAD
CONCORD, NH 03301

SMEET TITLE

STREET / CONTEXT PHOTOS

il

i

RETAIL SPACE
AVAILASLE Trossiame

DATE

20181024

Panera Bread

veri an




VERIZON LETTERS

1 | o0 summumreruRys e
PAINTED MP BLACK SATIN
o [ TRIMCAP. (WITH JEWELITE WASHER HEAD PHILLPS SCREWS
PAINTED MPBLACK SATIN
3 [ e achucnce
PLASKOLITE OPTIX 240620
VINYL: 3M™DUAL COLOR FILM 3535-2222 BLACK
4 | teoums e
SLOAN PRISM #701269-6W5-J1-MB
CHECKMARK LOGO
7 | 2ot AwmmumaeruRns 2-otea
PAINTED MP 2643 SATIN: PMS 485
o [ 3veTRMCAP. wTH EWELITE WASHER HEAD PHILLIPS SCREWS)
PAINTED MP #6543 SATIN: PMS 485
3 316° ACRYLIC FACE:
#7328 WHITE ACRYUIC WITH APPLIED 3M 3630-143 VINYL
Z; LED UNITS (RED}:
PRINCIPAL PL-FS3 RDY-P
IDENTICAL SPECS
5 UL LISTED HOUSING:
SECONDARY WIRING SPLICE POINT (WHEN NEEDED)
UL HOUSING W/ SLOAN 701507-MODW 60W PWR SUPPLY (QTY VARIES)
6 DISCONNECT SWITCH FOR DEDICATED PRIMARY POWER CIRCLIT
7 PRIMARY POWER CIRCUIT (PROVIDED/PERMITTED BY OTHERS)
TO BE PLACED WITHIN 5 FEET OF CENTER OF SIGN
8 CORDUIT:
SECONDARY ELECTRICAL RUN
g | 0063 ALuMNMBACK
PRECOAT WHITE FINISH
1 0 MOUNTING HARDWARE:
VAREES ON FACADE TYPE AND SUPPORT STRUCTURE
17 | WEEP HOLES wITH BAFFES ON INTERIOR

ABbarse SHEET TITLE

117

o e mes e’ oy
g g

©,

©®

A= csvscnse i

®

Hisossssssse u

LETTER SECTION

SCALE:N.TS.

DATE REVIBION

UL LABELS ADHERED TO TOPS OF LETTERS

PhiEFaRtl oY

verizon'’

75-77 FORT EDDY ROAD
CONCORD, NH 03301

SIGN 1 - SECTION DETAIL

2018.10.24

@ Fectiing Sign Co.



Step 3: Targe! Size

Table 3

Sign Letter Helght Lookup Table e
Curb (Feel)

Sign Viewing Type

Parallel

Ilumination Type

Internal Opaque

Renuircd SignLetter Height{lncheos}

TotalNumbers of LanesanRoadway

Varizon

les anly. Use, di or

H h" [+ tiad and proprietary rlals for ]
verlzon distribution of this material is not parmitted to anyunauthorlzed parsans or third partian except by wrllten agreement.

STORE MAIBER ADDAESY

SHEET TITLE

DATE

Landiord and/or Zoning Restrictions

Concord, NH

Permitted Building Signs. The following building signs are
permitted in nonresidential districts:

Maximum Sign Dimensions for Non-Residential Districts.
GWP = 200

(1) For each building frontage, a maximum of three (3) building
signs of any type are permitted provided that the fotal area of all
signs on any side of a building does not exceed the lesser of the
following:

a. An area equal to one square foot per linear foot of building
frontage; or

b. The maximum area specified in Section 28-6-9(a), Table of
Maximum Sign Dimensions for Nonresidential Districts, of this
ordinance.

Where the building frontage is on the side of a building which
does not contain the principal public entry to the primary floor of
a principal use, the side which does contain the principal public
entry may be used as building frontage in lieu of said side which
does not contain the principal public entry.

[ ]
v :
verizon CONCORD NH 03301

GUIDELINE / CODE REGULATIONS

2018.10.24 ﬂ F[d'llingSignCD.



ﬁ , ot
_,(fzoygle Eadtg

verizon’

LEGEND

QTy
1 EAST ELEVATION WALL SIGN 1
2 MONUMENT SIGN 1
3 PYLON SIGN 1
KEY
SIGN LOCATION ==
BUILDING OUTLINE ------
STORE NUMBEN ADDAESS SHIET TITLE DATR Lo PREPARED BY EHEET MUMEER
75 - 77 FORT EDDY ROAD SIGN LOCATION PLAN 2018.10.24 ﬂﬁdﬂmg&gnCo. 2

CONCORD, NH 03301
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